Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>

Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov

Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov

Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov

Page, Hankhpage @aging.sc.gov

9/26/2017 9:55:42 AM

FW: Alzheimer's Respite Funding - DMH Annual Report - FY16-17
DMH Annual Report 2016-2017_signed.pdf

FYI| —Thisreport is submitted by the Alzheimer’s Association each year to the Governor, Senate Finance and House
Ways & Means committee. This reports specifically on the Alzheimer’s Respite Funds that are provided in the DMH
budget. The LGOA and Alzheimer’s Association maintain aMOU for the administration of the funds. | am responsible
for providing the stats for the report each year. Therefore, | wanted each of you to be aware of it in case you are asked
about it.

If you have any questions please to not hesitate to contact me.
Thanks,

Elizabeth Ford, MA, LPC-I

SC Office on Aging, Program Manager
Family Caregiver Support Program
Alzheimer’s Resource Coordination Center
meford@aging.sc.gov

803-734-9902

Thise-mail, inits entirety and including all attachments, isintended solely for the use of the person or entity to whomiit is addressed and
may contain sensitive information which is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If you are
not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that disclosing, distributing, copying, or taking any action in relation to this e-mail is
STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the related message
and any attachments.

WARNING: All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South Carolina Freedom of
Information Act (FOIA), 830-410 SC Code of Laws.

From: Sam Wiley [mailto:swiley@alz.org]

Sent: Monday, September 25, 2017 3:12 PM

To: Ford, Elizabeth

Subject: Fwd: Alzheimer's Respite Funding - DMH Annual Report - FY 16-17

Elizabeth,


mailto:Ford,%20Elizabeth%20%3Cmeford@aging.sc.gov%3E
mailto:gdickinson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dbroome@aging.sc.gov
mailto:DannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
mailto:CatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov
mailto:meford@aging.sc.gov

Please see the attached FY 16-17 Annual Report. Thisisthe same report that is sent to the Governor, Senate
Finance and House Ways & Means committee. | truly appreciate you, the LGOA and AAA/ADRC for our
partnership. Please don't hesitate to let me know if you have any questions.

P.s. | am waiting on the signed DMH contract to come back from Mental Health & my signed MOA from my
legal team. | will send those over shortly.

Sam

J. Sam Wiley, Jr. | Vice President of Programs | Alzheimer's Association, South Carolina Chapter | 24-Hour Helpline: 800-272-3900 | swiley@alz.org | WWW.
alz.org/sc
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